
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 03.02.2025-09.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT187VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT188VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT212VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT214VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT291VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT294VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-02-2025
08:30:00

03-02-2025
16:00:00

S.PIRLITA: PARTIAL PT718PR10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.GHERMAN: PARTIAL PT318GH7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MORENII VECHI: PT142VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: PT518PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: PT651PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: PT701PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.HRISTOFOROVCA: PT728PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.GHERMAN: PARTIAL PT318GH7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MORENII VECHI: PT147VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MORENII VECHI: PT156VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MORENII VECHI: PT241VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-02-2025
08:30:00

04-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MORENII VECHI: PT288VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.VULPESTI: PARTIAL PT167UN28F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PARTIAL S.PETRESTI PARTIAL PT112CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PARTIAL S.PETRESTI PARTIAL PT113CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PARTIAL S.PETRESTI PARTIAL PT176CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PARTIAL S.PETRESTI PARTIAL PT206CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PARTIAL S.PETRESTI PARTIAL PT271CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-02-2025
08:30:00

05-02-2025
12:00:00

S.CURTOAIA: PARTIAL PT616CT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-02-2025
12:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

STR.
DECEBAL:71;73;75;77;81;83;85;87;89;91;93;95;97;99;99A;101;1
03;105;107 TUDOR ARGHEZII:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;14 M
SADOVEANU:1;2;3;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;12?;13;14;14?;15;16;17;1
7?;18;19;20;21;21B;21?;22;23?;23?;24;25;25?;26;27B;27?;27?;28;
28?;29;31;33 AL

PT25UN26
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

05-02-2025
12:30:00

05-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CURTOAIA: PARTIAL PT616CT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT118CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT208CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT407CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT751CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.REZINA: PARTIAL
PT158PD2
1F4

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT697PR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT560CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT561CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT562CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT759CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

STR. ROMANA:70;70?;72;74;76;76?;78;80;82;84;86
HAJDEU:1;5 M. EMINESCU:32;34;36;38;69;71;75;69 A
B.LAUTARU:46;48;50;52;54;77;79;81;83;85;87;89 V LUPU:18

PT8PD2 9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT563CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT629CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT632CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-02-2025
08:30:00

06-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: S.HIRCESTI: PT633CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S. VALEA MARE EXTRAVILAN PT363VM9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT664CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT665CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT672CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT724CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT754CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT755CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

STR. M CIBOTARU:90 PT84PD2 7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

STR. M CIBOTARU:90
PT84PD2
7F12

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CIOROPCANI: PARTIAL PT329CP6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CIOROPCANI: PARTIAL PT329CP6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT623CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT659CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT660CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

07-02-2025
08:30:00

07-02-2025
16:00:00

S.CORNOVA: PT661CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


